
Line Quantity Part Number

1 7 CMWB

2 5 CMW-KIT

3 5 CPAF1BLY

4 4 CPATCBL

5 40 CRS6-X

6 10 DPFP1

7 10 DPFP2

8 10 DPFP4

9 5 DPFP8

10 50 F14PWN-L

11 150 fapb

12 16 fbc2x2yl

13 2 FC2ZO-24-10AF

14 2 FC2ZO-24-10AS 

15 1 FIBCCT

16 1 FMtpfct

17 2 FREC12X4YL

18 8 FREC6X4YL

19 4 FTR2X2YL

20 20 FZ2ERLNLNONM002

21 16 FZ2ERLNLNONM003

22 16 FZ2ERLNLNONM004

23 10 FZ2ERLNLNONM005

24 16 FZ2ERLNLNONM006

25 6 FZ2ERLNLNONM007

26 30 FZ2ERLNLNONM008

27 10 FZ2ERLNLNONM009

28 24 FZ2ERLNLNONM010

29 8 FZ2ERLNLNONM012

30 9 FZBLP

31 2 FZTRP5N5NXNM010

33 18 HC2YL6

34 30 HS2x2YL6NM

35 10 NMF2

36 89 QAPP24BL

37 8 QCRBCBCBXX10

38 8 QCRBCBCBXX12

39 12 QCRBCBCBXX14

40 8 QCRBCBCBXX16

41 10 QCRBCBCBXX18

42 12 QCRBCBCBXX20

43 4 QCRBCBCBXX22

44 8 QCRBCBCBXX24



45 8 QCRBCBCBXX26

46 5 QCRBCBPXPX27

47 2 QCRBCBPXPX32

48 4 QCRBCVCVXX10

49 4 QCRBCVCVXX12

50 6 QCRBCVCVXX14

51 2 QCRBCVCVXX16

52 4 QCRBCVCVXX18

53 6 QCRBCVCVXX20

54 2 QCRBCVCVXX22

55 4 QCRBCVCVXX24

56 2 QCRBCVCVXX26

57 4 QCRBCYCYXX10

58 4 QCRBCYCYXX12

59 6 QCRBCYCYXX14

60 2 QCRBCYCYXX16

61 4 QCRBCYCYXX18

62 6 QCRBCYCYXX20

63 2 QCRBCYCYXX22

64 4 QCRBCYCYXX24

65 2 QCRBCYCYXX26

66 2 R100X225V1C

67 100 S1224-C

68 10 TLBP1R-V

69 10 TLBP2R-V

70 8 TRC18FR-X20Y

71 80 UTPSP2BUY

72 60 UTPSP2VLY

73 80 UTPSP2Y

74 60 UTPSP2YLY

75 80 UTPSP3BUY

76 20 UTPSP3BUY

77 80 UTPSP3VLY

78 20 UTPSP3Y

79 80 UTPSP3YLY

80 10 UTPSP4BUY

81 10 UTPSP4Y

82 40 UTPSP5ORY

83 30 UTPSP5VLY

84 30 UTPSP5YLY

85 20 UTPSP7GRY

86 30 UTPSP7VLY

87 30 UTPSP7YLY



1 50 CMPH1

2 40 PC14C13BL1.5

3 30 FMFIN





Description

cable management waterfall base

Cable management waterfall kit

Angled patch panel cover - 1U

Transition cover for angled patch panel

six space stackable cable rack spacer

rack filler panel, 1U

rack filler panel, 2U

rack filler panel, 4U

rack filler panel, 8U

plastic screw

blank fiber adapter plate

2x2 fiberrunner quicklock connector

OM4 Optimized, 24 fiber total LC duplex adapter Modified Method A pair flipped

OM4 Optimized, 24 fiber total LC duplex adapter standard method A

Cassette MTP connector cleaning tool

mtp connector cleaning tool for mtp female

12x4 end cap fitting

6x4 end cap fitting

2x2 trumpet 

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 2 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 3 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 4 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 5 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 6 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 7 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 8 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 9 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 10 meter

LC-LC OM4 optimized fiber patch cable 12 meter

low profile Z bracket

Round OM4 optimized MPO cable, plenum 10 meter

2x2 Fiberrunner cover yellow (per foot)

2x2 Fiberrunner hinged channel yellow

2U HD cable management

24 port angled patch panel

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue) 10'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   12'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   14'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   16'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   18'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   20'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   22'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   24'



quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue)   26'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (blue) to plugs 27' w/pulling eye

quicknet CAT6 UTP  6 port cassette (blue) to plugs 32' w/pulling eye

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 10'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 12'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 14'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 16'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 18'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 20'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 22'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 24'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Violet) 26'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 10'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 12'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 14'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 16'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 18'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 20'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 22'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 24'

quicknet CAT6 UTP 6 port cassette (Yellow) 26'

Turn-Tell labels 1x2.25

12-24 x .5 mounting screws

Tool-less Blanking Panel for 1RU - tapped rails

Tool-less Blanking Panel for 2RU - tapped rails

Threaded rod cover, black QTY-8- (10) PACKS

2' blue cat 6 patch cable

2' Violet cat 6 patch cable

2' white cat 6 patch cable

2' yellow cat 6 patch cable

3' blue cat 6 patch cable

3' blue cat 6 patch cable

3' Violet cat 6 patch cable

3' white cat 6 patch cable

3' yellow cat 6 patch cable

4' blue cat 6 patch cable

4' white cat 6 patch cable

5' orange cat 6 patch cable

5' violet cat 6 patch cable

5' yellow cat 6 patch cable

7' green cat 6 patch cable

7' violet cat 6 patch cable

7' yellow cat 6 patch cable



1Ux8.6" horizontal cable management

C13-C14 power cord, 1.5'

Fiber manager fin





PANDUIT List Pricing Price PER COC- Dept of Tech Pricing/PER Discount From LIST

$25.68 EA $17.930 -30%

$55.10 KT $40.850 -26%

$78.15 EA $62.348 -20%

$78.67 EA $52.281 -34%

$1,423.23 HUNDRED $931.182 -35%

$20.82 EA $13.593 -35%

$25.24 EA $16.480 -35%

$45.20 EA $29.510 -35%

$76.70 EA $50.079 -35%

$0.53 EA $0.330 -38%

$7.10 EA $5.587 -21%

$16.57 EA $9.590 -42%

$1,171.57 EA $609.998 -48%

$1,171.57 EA $625.248 -47%

$189.05 EA $144.260 -24%

$208.76 EA $159.300 -24%

$38.55 EA $27.242 -29%

$13.16 EA $9.340 -29%
$46.81 EA $33.220 -29%

$74.10 EA $54.446 -27%

$77.88 EA $56.154 -28%

$81.10 EA $57.877 -29%

$83.25 EA $59.600 -28%

$86.55 EA $61.308 -29%

$89.54 EA $63.031 -30%

$91.10 EA $64.738 -29%

$93.87 EA $66.462 -29%

$94.10 EA $68.169 -28%

$96.01 EA $71.600 -25%

$16.62 EA $13.110 -21%

$621.10 EA $497.867 -20%

$2.10 FT $1.390 -34%

$6.28 FT $4.855 -23%

$77.98 EA $48.552 -38%

$87.25 EA $57.916 -34%

$631.13 EA $345.200 -45%

$637.16 EA $346.200 -46%

$643.19 EA $346.300 -46%

$649.23 EA $346.439 -47%

$655.26 EA $349.650 -47%

$661.30 EA $353.200 -47%

$673.37 EA $357.800 -47%

$673.37 EA $361.800 -46%



$679.40 EA $365.800 -46%

$558.10 EA $403.440 -28%

$588.44 EA $412.187 -30%

$498.01 EA $345.200 -31%

$505.10 EA $346.200 -31%

$508.44 EA $346.300 -32%

$515.22 EA $346.439 -33%

$518.64 EA $349.659 -33%

$521.08 EA $353.200 -32%

$525.14 EA $357.800 -32%

$529.15 EA $361.800 -32%

$535.44 EA $365.800 -32%

$576.01 EA $345.200 -40%

$591.10 EA $346.200 -41%

$601.00 EA $346.300 -42%

$608.44 EA $346.430 -43%

$612.87 EA $349.659 -43%

$616.33 EA $353.200 -43%

$619.88 EA $357.800 -42%

$625.41 EA $361.800 -42%

$628.48 EA $365.800 -42%

$65.53 EA $52.150 -20%

$21.21 HUNDRED $15.420 -27%

$16.49 EA $10.300 -38%

$27.43 EA $17.130 -38%

$458.55 HUNDRED $324.800 -29%

$9.93 EA $7.580 -24%

$9.93 EA $7.580 -24%

$9.93 EA $7.580 -24%

$9.93 EA $7.580 -24%

$10.33 EA $7.880 -24%

$10.33 EA $7.880 -24%

$10.33 EA $7.880 -24%

$10.33 EA $7.880 -24%

$10.33 EA $7.880 -24%

$10.72 EA $8.180 -24%

$10.72 EA $8.180 -24%

$11.17 EA $8.520 -24%

$11.17 EA $8.520 -24%

$11.17 EA $8.520 -24%

$12.03 EA $9.180 -24%

$12.03 EA $9.180 -24%

$12.03 EA $9.180 -24%



$62.10 EA $37.150 -31%

$28.14 EA $14.650 -48%

$7.00 EA $4.360 -38%


